
Details of Claims of Employees under Liquidation in the matter of Wave Global Educational Services Pvt Ltd as on 
31.07.2022

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted by Liquidator  Remarks 
S. 

No.
Name of Claimant Category  Principal Interest  Total  Principal Interest  TOTAL 

1 Naveen Gaur Employee          336,745          44,672         381,417       336,745              -          336,745 
2 Bimal Kumar  Ex Director 

& Employee
      2,844,764    1,593,068      4,437,832    2,844,764              -       2,844,764 

3 Rajeev Kumar Prasad  Ex Director 
& Employee

      8,500,000    1,625,000    10,125,000  Under 
clarification 

Total for Employees     11,681,509    3,262,740   14,944,249    3,181,509              -      3,181,509 


